[Montag-Freitag|

Kastel/P.-Sander-Str. > Kastel/Krautg. > Bretzenh./Gutenb.-Center

Peter-Sander-Strale A 551 621 650 7.20 7.55 825 855
Fritz-Ullmann-StraRe A 552 6.22 6.51 7.21 7.56 8.26 8.56

Lorenz-Schott-StraRe A 553 6.23 652 7.22 7.57 827 857

Anna-Birle-Strae A 554 6.24 6.53 7.23 7.58 8.28 8.58

Otto-Suhr-Ring B 556 6.26 6.55 7.25 8.00 8.30 9.00

CastellumstraRe C 558 628 657 7.27 | |

Castellumstraie A | | | |  8.02 832 9.02

Krautgérten A 529 559 629 6.58 7.28 9.29 9.5910.29 10.59 11.29 11.59 12.29 12.59 13.29
Rémerstrae A 530 6.00 6.30 6.59 7.29 9.30 10.00 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00 13.30
Ratsherrenweg A 5.32 6.02 6.32 7.01 7.31 9.3210.02 10.32 11.02 11.32 12.02 12.32 13.02 13.32
UthmannstraBe B 533 6.03 6.33 7.02 7.32 8.03 8.33 9.03 9.3310.03 10.33 11.03 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.03 13.33
Kostheim/Hallenbad A 534 6.04 6.34 7.04 7.34 8.04 834 9.04 9.3410.04 10.34 11.04 11.34 12.04 12.34 13.04 13.34
Paulusplatz A 5.36 6.06 6.36 7.06 7.36 8.06 8.36 9.06 9.3610.06 10.36 11.06 11.36 12.06 12.36 13.06 13.36
Kastel/Bahnhof A 5.38 6.08 6.38 7.08 7.38 8.08 8.38 9.08 9.3810.08 10.38 11.08 11.38 12.08 12.38 13.08 13.38
Kastel/Briickenkopf A 540 610 6.40 7.10 7.40 8.10 840 9.10 9.4010.10 10.40 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.10 13.40
Landtag A 542 6.12 6.42 7.12 7.42 812 842 912 9.4210.1210.42 11.12 11.42 12.12 12.42 13.00 13.12 13.27 13.42
Briickenplatz B 543 613 643 7.13 7.43 813 843 9.13 9.4310.1310.4311.1311.4312.13 12.43 13.01 13.13 13.28 13.43
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus A 544 6.14 6.44 7.14 7.44 814 844 914 9.4410.14 10.44 11.14 11.44 12.14 12.44 13.02 13.14 13.29 13.44
Héfchen/Listmann A 546 6.16 646 7.16 7.46 8.16 8.46 9.16 9.4610.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.16 12.46 13.04 13.16 13.31 13.46
Schillerplatz A 548 6.18 6.48 7.18 7.48 818 848 9.18 9.48 10.18 10.48 11.18 11.48 12.18 12.48 13.06 13.18 13.33 13.48
Miinsterplatz A 550 6.20 6.50 7.20 7.50 8.20 8.50 9.20 9.50 10.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.08 13.20 13.35 13.50
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof F 552 622 652 7.22 7.52 822 852 922 9.5210.2210.5211.2211.52 12.22 12.52 13.10 13.22 13.37 13.52
Hauptbahnhof West B 554 624 654 7.24 7.54 824 854 9.24 9.5410.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54 13.12 13.24 13.39 13.54
Universitat | 557 627 6.57 7.27 7.57 827 857 9.27 9.5710.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.27 12.57 13.15 13.27 13.42 13.57
Botanischer Garten B 558 6.28 6.58 7.28 7.58 8.28 8.58 9.28 9.58 10.28 10.58 11.28 11.58 12.28 12.58 13.16 13.28 13.43 13.58
Backhaushohl B 559 629 659 7.29 7.59 829 859 9.29 9.5910.29 10.59 11.29 11.59 12.29 12.59 13.17 13.29 13.44 13.59
Draiser StraRe B 6.00 6.30 7.00 7.30 8.00 8.30 9.00 9.30 10.00 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00 13.18 13.30 13.45 14.00
Martin-Kirchner-Strake B 6.01 631 7.01 7.31 8.01 831 9.01 9.3110.0110.31 11.01 11.31 12.01 12.31 13.01 13.19 13.31 13.46 14.01
Ludwig-Nauth-Strake D 6.03 6.33 7.03 7.33 8.03 8.33 9.03 9.3310.0310.33 11.03 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.03 13.21 13.33 13.48 14.03
Hans-Bockler-Strae D 6.05 6.35 7.05 7.35 8.05 8.35 9.05 9.3510.0510.35 11.05 11.35 12.05 12.35 13.05 13.23 13.35 14.05
Karl-Zérgiebel-Strake B 6.06 6.36 7.06 7.36 8.06 8.36 9.06 9.3610.06 10.36 11.06 11.36 12.06 12.36 13.06 13.24 13.36 14.06
St. Bernhard B 6.07 6.37 7.07 7.37 8.07 837 9.07 9.37 10.07 10.37 11.07 11.37 12.07 12.37 13.07 13.25 13.37 14.07
Albert-Stohr-StraRe/IGS B 6.08 6.38 7.08 7.38 8.08 8.38 9.08 9.3810.08 10.38 11.08 11.38 12.08 12.38 13.08 13.26 13.38 14.08
Hinkelsteinerstrake B 6.09 6.39 7.09 7.39 8.09 8.39 9.09 9.3910.0910.39 11.09 11.39 12.09 12.39 13.09 13.27 13.39 14.09
Roter Weg B 6.10 640 7.10 7.40 8.10 8.40 9.10 9.4010.10 10.40 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.10 13.28 13.40 14.10
Siidring D | | | | | | |  9421012104211.1211.4212.1212421312 | 1342 14.12
Siidring E 6.12 6.42 7.12 7.42 812 842 9.12 | | | | | | 1330 | |
Wilhelm-Quetsch-StraRe D 9.4310.1310.43 11.13 11.43 12.13 12.43 13.13 13.43 14.13
Gutenberg-Center Ost B 9.4510.15 10.45 11.15 11.45 12.15 12.45 13.15 13.45 14.15
Gutenberg-Center B 9.47 10.17 10.47 11.17 11.47 12.17 12.47 13.17 13.47 14.17
Peter-Sander-Strale A 15.25 15.55 16.25 16.55 17.25 17.55 18.21
Fritz-Ullmann-Strale A 15.26 15.56 16.26 16.56 17.26 17.56 18.22
Lorenz-Schott-StraBe A 15.27 15.57 16.27 16.57 17.27 17.57 18.23
Anna-Birle-Strake A 15.28 15.58 16.28 16.58 17.28 17.58 18.24
Otto-Suhr-Ring B 15.30 16.00 16.30 17.00 17.30 18.00 18.26
Castellumstrake C | | | | | 1828
Castellumstraie A 15.32 16.02 16.32 17.02 17.32 18.02 |
Krautgérten A 13.59 14.29 14.59 18.29
Rémerstrae A 14.00 14.30 15.00 18.30
Ratsherrenweg A 14.02 14.32 15.02 18.32
UthmannstraBe B 14.03 14.33 15.03 15.33 16.03 16.33 17.03 17.33 18.03 18.33
Kostheim/Hallenbad A 14.04 14.34 15.04 15.34 16.04 16.34 17.04 17.34 18.04 18.34
Paulusplatz A 14.06 14.36 15.06 15.36 16.06 16.36 17.06 17.36 18.06 18.36
Kastel/Bahnhof A 14.08 14.38 15.08 15.38 16.08 16.38 17.08 17.38 18.08 18.38
Kastel/Briickenkopf A 14.10 14.40 15.10 15.40 16.10 16.40 17.10 17.40 18.10 18.40
Landtag A 14.12 14.42 15.12 15.42 16.12 16.42 17.12 17.42 18.12 18.42
Briickenplatz B 14.13 14.43 15.13 15.43 16.13 16.43 17.13 17.43 18.13 18.43
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus A 14.14 14.44 15.14 15.44 16.14 16.44 17.14 17.44 18.14 18.44
Héfchen/Listmann A 14.16 14.46 15.16 15.46 16.16 16.46 17.16 17.46 18.16 18.46
Schillerplatz A 14.18 14.48 15.18 15.48 16.18 16.48 17.18 17.48 18.18 18.48
Miinsterplatz A 14.20 14.50 15.20 15.50 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20 18.50
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof F 14.07 14.22 14.37 14.52 15.07 15.22 15.37 15.52 16.07 16.22 16.37 16.52 17.07 17.22 17.37 17.52 18.07 18.22 18.52
Hauptbahnhof West B 14.09 14.24 14.39 14.54 15.09 15.24 15.39 15.54 16.09 16.24 16.39 16.54 17.09 17.24 17.39 17.54 18.09 18.24 18.54
Universitat | 14.12 14.27 14.42 14.57 15.12 15.27 15.42 15.57 16.12 16.27 16.42 16.57 17.12 17.27 17.42 17.57 18.12 18.27 18.57
Botanischer Garten B 14.13 14.28 14.43 14.58 15.13 15.28 15.43 15.58 16.13 16.28 16.43 16.58 17.13 17.28 17.43 17.58 18.13 18.28 18.58
Backhaushohl B 14.14 14.29 14.44 14,59 15.14 15.29 15.44 15.59 16.14 16.29 16.44 16.59 17.14 17.29 17.44 17.59 18.14 18.29 18.59
Draiser StraRe B 14.15 14.30 14.45 15.00 15.15 15.30 15.45 16.00 16.15 16.30 16.45 17.00 17.15 17.30 17.45 18.00 18.15 18.30 19.00
Martin-Kirchner-Strake B 14.16 14.31 14.46 15.01 15.16 15.31 15.46 16.01 16.16 16.31 16.46 17.01 17.16 17.31 17.46 18.01 18.16 18.31 19.01
Ludwig-Nauth-Strake D 14.18 14.33 14.48 15.03 15.18 15.33 15.48 16.03 16.18 16.33 16.48 17.03 17.18 17.33 17.48 18.03 18.18 18.33 19.03
Hans-Bockler-Strae D 14.35 15.05 15.35 16.05 16.35 17.05 17.35 18.05 18.35 19.05
Karl-Zérgiebel-Strake B 14.36 15.06 15.36 16.06 16.36 17.06 17.36 18.06 18.36 19.06
St. Bernhard B 14.37 15.07 15.37 16.07 16.37 17.07 17.37 18.07 18.37 19.07
Albert-Stohr-StraRe/IGS B 14.38 15.08 15.38 16.08 16.38 17.08 17.38 18.08 18.38 19.08
Hinkelsteinerstrake B 14.39 15.09 15.39 16.09 16.39 17.09 17.39 18.09 18.39 19.09
Roter Weg B 14.40 15.10 15.40 16.10 16.40 17.10 17.40 18.10 18.40 19.10
Siidring D 14.42 15.12 15.42 16.12 16.42 17.12 17.42 18.12 18.4219.12
Sudring E \ \ \ \ \ \ |
Wilhelm-Quetsch-StraRe D 14.43 15.13 15.43 16.13 16.43 17.13 17.43 18.13 18.4319.13
Gutenberg-Center Ost B 14.45 15.15 15.45 16.15 16.45 17.15 17.45 18.15 18.4519.15
Gutenberg-Center B 14.47 15.17 15.47 16.17 16.47 17.17 17.47 18.17 18.47 19.17
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[Montag-Freitag|

Kastel/P.-Sander-Str. > Kastel/Krautg. > Bretzenh./Gutenb.-Center

Verkehrshinweis

Fn Fn

Peter-Sander-Stralle A
Fritz-Ullmann-Stralle A
Lorenz-Schott-StralRe A
Anna-Birle-Stralte A
Otto-Suhr-Ring B
CastellumstralRe C
CastellumstralBe A
Krautgarten A
Roémerstrale A
Ratsherrenweg A
UthmannstralRe B
Kostheim/Hallenbad A
Paulusplatz A
Kastel/Bahnhof A
Kastel/Briickenkopf A
Landtag A

Briickenplatz B
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus A
Hoéfchen/Listmann A
Schillerplatz A
Munsterplatz A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof F
Hauptbahnhof West B
Universitat |

Botanischer Garten B
Backhaushohl B

Draiser Stralle B
Martin-Kirchner-Stral3e B
Ludwig-Nauth-Strafte D
Hans-Bockler-StralRe D
Karl-Zorgiebel-Stralle B
St. Bernhard B
Albert-Stohr-StraRe/IGS B
Hinkelsteinerstrale B
Roter Weg B

Sidring D

Sidring E
Wilhelm-Quetsch-StraRe D
Gutenberg-Center Ost B
Gutenberg-Center B

18.59 19.29 20.01 20.31 21.01
19.00 19.30 20.02 20.32 21.02
19.02 19.32 20.03 20.33 21.03
19.03 19.33 20.04 20.34 21.04
19.04 19.34 20.06 20.36 21.06
19.06 19.36 20.08 20.38 21.08
19.08 19.38 20.09 20.39 21.09
19.10 19.40 20.11 20.41 21.11
19.1219.42 20.13 20.43 21.13 21.43 22.13
19.1319.43 20.14 20.44 21.14 21.44 22.14
19.14 19.44 20.15 20.45 21.15 21.45 22.15
19.16 19.46 20.17 20.47 21.17 21.47 22.17
19.18 19.48 20.19 20.49 21.19 21.49 22.19
19.20 19.50 20.21 20.51 21.21 21.51 22.21
19.22 19.52 20.23 20.53 21.23 21.53 22.23 22.53 23.23
19.24 19.54 20.24 20.54 21.24 21.54 22.24 22.54 23.24
19.27 19.57 20.27 20.57 21.27 21.57 22.27 22.57 23.27
19.28 19.58 20.28 20.58 21.28 21.58 22.28 22.58 23.28
19.29 19.59 20.29 20.59 21.29 21.59 22.29 22.59 23.29
19.30 20.00 20.30 21.00 21.30 22.00 22.30 23.00 23.30
19.31 20.01 20.31 21.01 21.31 22.01 22.31 23.01 23.31
19.33 20.03 20.32 21.02 21.32 22.02 22.32 23.02 23.32
19.35 20.05 20.33 21.03 21.33 22.03 22.33 23.03 23.33
19.36 20.06 20.34 21.04 21.34 22.04 22.34 23.04 23.34
19.37 20.07 20.35 21.05 21.35 22.05 22.35 23.05 23.35
19.38 20.08 20.36 21.06 21.36 22.06 22.36 23.06 23.36
19.39 20.09 20.37 21.07 21.37 22.07 22.37 23.07 23.37
19.40 20.10 20.38 21.08 21.38 22.08 22.38 23.08 23.38
1942 | | [ | | |

\ 20.1220.40 21.10 21.40 22.10 22.40 23.10 23.40
19.43
19.45
19.47

Fn Nur Nacht Freitag auf Samstag und Nacht vor Feiertag auf den Feiertag
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Kastel/P.-Sander-Str. > Kastel/Krautg. > Bretzenh./Gutenb.-Center

Peter-Sander-Stralle A
Fritz-Ullmann-StralRe A
Lorenz-Schott-StraRe A
Anna-Birle-Strae A
Otto-Suhr-Ring B
Castellumstralle C
CastellumstraRe A
Krautgarten A
Rémerstralle A
Ratsherrenweg A
Uthmannstrale B
Kostheim/Hallenbad A
Paulusplatz A
Kastel/Bahnhof A
Kastel/Briickenkopf A
Landtag A

Briickenplatz B
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus A
Hoéfchen/Listmann A
Schillerplatz A
Munsterplatz A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof F
Hauptbahnhof West B
Universitat |

Botanischer Garten B
Backhaushohl B

Draiser Stralle B
Martin-Kirchner-Strale B
Ludwig-Nauth-Strae D
Hans-Bockler-Strale D
Karl-Zérgiebel-Stralle B
St. Bernhard B
Albert-Stohr-Strae/IGS B
Hinkelsteinerstralle B
Roter Weg B

Siidring D

Sudring E
Wilhelm-Quetsch-Strale D
Gutenberg-Center Ost B
Gutenberg-Center B

6.53
6.54
6.57
6.58
6.59
7.00
7.01
7.02
7.03
7.04
7.05
7.06
7.07
7.08

7.10

8.29
8.30
8.32

8.34
8.36
8.38
8.40
8.42
8.43
8.44
8.46
8.48
8.50
7.23 7.56 8.26 8.52
7.24 7.57 8.27 8.54
7.27 8.00 8.30 8.57
7.28 8.01 8.31 8.58
7.29 8.02 8.32 8.59
7.30 8.03 8.33 9.00
7.31 8.04 8.34 9.01
7.32 8.05 8.35 9.03
7.33 8.06 8.36 9.05
7.34 8.07 8.37 9.06
7.35 8.08 8.38 9.07
7.36 8.09 8.39 9.08
7.37 8.10 8.40 9.09
7.38 8.11 841 9.10

740 8.13 8.43 9.12

8.59 9.29 9.5910.29 10.59 11.29 11.59 12.29 12.59 13.29 13.59 14.29 14.59 15.29
9.00 9.3010.00 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00 13.30 14.00 14.30 15.00 15.30
9.02 9.3210.02 10.3211.02 11.32 12.02 12.32 13.02 13.32 14.02 14.32 15.02 15.32
9.03 9.3310.03 10.33 11.03 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.03 13.33 14.03 14.33 15.03 15.33
9.04 9.34 10.04 10.34 11.04 11.34 12.04 12.34 13.04 13.34 14.04 14.34 15.04 15.34
9.06 9.36 10.06 10.36 11.06 11.36 12.06 12.36 13.06 13.36 14.06 14.36 15.06 15.36
9.08 9.3810.08 10.38 11.08 11.38 12.08 12.38 13.08 13.38 14.08 14.38 15.08 15.38
9.10 9.4010.10 10.40 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.10 13.40 14.10 14.40 15.10 15.40
9.12 9.4210.1210.4211.1211.4212.1212.42 13.12 13.42 14.12 14.42 15.12 15.42
9.13 9.4310.1310.4311.1311.4312.1312.43 13.13 13.43 14.13 14.43 15.13 15.43
9.14 9.4410.1410.4411.1411.4412.14 12.44 13.14 13.44 14.14 14.44 15.14 15.44
9.16 9.46 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.16 12.46 13.16 13.46 14.16 14.46 15.16 15.46
9.18 9.4810.1810.48 11.18 11.48 12.18 12.48 13.18 13.48 14.18 14.48 15.18 15.48
9.20 9.50 10.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.50 14.20 14.50 15.20 15.50
9.22 9.5210.2210.52 11.22 11.52 12.22 12.52 13.22 13.52 14.22 14.52 15.22 15.52
9.24 9.5410.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54 13.24 13.54 14.24 14.54 15.24 15.54
9.27 9.57 10.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.27 12.57 13.27 13.57 14.27 14.57 15.27 15.57
9.28 9.58 10.28 10.58 11.28 11.58 12.28 12.58 13.28 13.58 14.28 14.58 15.28 15.58
9.29 9.5910.29 10.59 11.29 11.59 12.29 12.59 13.29 13.59 14.29 14.59 15.29 15.59
9.30 10.00 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00 13.30 14.00 14.30 15.00 15.30 16.00
9.3110.0110.31 11.01 11.31 12.01 12.31 13.01 13.31 14.01 14.31 15.01 15.31 16.01
9.33 10.03 10.33 11.03 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.03 13.33 14.03 14.33 15.03 15.33 16.03
9.3510.05 10.35 11.05 11.35 12.05 12.35 13.05 13.35 14.05 14.35 15.05 15.35 16.05
9.36 10.06 10.36 11.06 11.36 12.06 12.36 13.06 13.36 14.06 14.36 15.06 15.36 16.06
9.37 10.07 10.37 11.07 11.37 12.07 12.37 13.07 13.37 14.07 14.37 15.07 15.37 16.07
9.38 10.08 10.38 11.08 11.38 12.08 12.38 13.08 13.38 14.08 14.38 15.08 15.38 16.08
9.3910.09 10.39 11.09 11.39 12.09 12.39 13.09 13.39 14.09 14.39 15.09 15.39 16.09
9.4010.10 10.40 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.10 13.40 14.10 14.40 15.10 15.40 16.10
9i42 10‘.12 10‘.42 11i12 1”42 12‘.12 12‘.42 13i12 13‘.42 14‘.12 14i42 15‘.12 15‘.42 16i12
9.4310.1310.4311.1311.4312.1312.43 13.13 13.43 14.13 14.43 15.13 15.43 16.13
9.4510.1510.45 11.15 11.45 12.15 12.45 13.15 13.45 14.15 14.45 15.15 15.45 16.15
9.47 10.17 10.47 11.17 11.47 12.17 12.47 13.17 13.47 14.17 14.47 15.17 15.47 16.17

Peter-Sander-Strale A
Fritz-Ullmann-StralRe A
Lorenz-Schott-StraRe A
Anna-Birle-Strale A
Otto-Suhr-Ring B
Castellumstralle C
CastellumstraRe A
Krautgarten A
Rémerstralle A
Ratsherrenweg A
Uthmannstrale B
Kostheim/Hallenbad A
Paulusplatz A
Kastel/Bahnhof A
Kastel/Briickenkopf A
Landtag A

Briickenplatz B
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus A
Héfchen/Listmann A
Schillerplatz A
Munsterplatz A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof F
Hauptbahnhof West B
Universitat |

Botanischer Garten B
Backhaushohl B

Draiser Stralle B
Martin-Kirchner-Strale B
Ludwig-Nauth-Strae D
Hans-Bockler-Strale D
Karl-Zérgiebel-Stralle B
St. Bernhard B
Albert-Stohr-StraRe/IGS B
Hinkelsteinerstralle B
Roter Weg B

Siidring D

Sidring E
Wilhelm-Quetsch-Strale D
Gutenberg-Center Ost B
Gutenberg-Center B

15.59 16.29 16.59 17.29 17.59 18.29 18.59
16.00 16.30 17.00 17.30 18.00 18.30 19.00
16.02 16.32 17.02 17.32 18.02 18.32 19.02
16.03 16.33 17.03 17.33 18.03 18.33 19.03
16.04 16.34 17.04 17.34 18.04 18.34 19.04
16.06 16.36 17.06 17.36 18.06 18.36 19.06
16.08 16.38 17.08 17.38 18.08 18.38 19.08
16.10 16.40 17.10 17.40 18.10 18.40 19.10
16.12 16.42 17.12 17.42 18.12 18.42 19.12
16.13 16.43 17.13 17.43 18.13 18.43 19.13
16.14 16.44 17.14 17.44 18.14 18.44 19.14
16.16 16.46 17.16 17.46 18.16 18.46 19.16
16.18 16.48 17.18 17.48 18.18 18.48 19.18
16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20 18.50 19.20
16.22 16.52 17.22 17.52 18.22 18.52 19.22 19.53 20.23 20.53 21.23 21.53 22.23 22.53 23.23
16.24 16.54 17.24 17.54 18.24 18.54 19.24 19.54 20.24 20.54 21.24 21.54 22.24 22.54 23.24
16.27 16.57 17.27 17.57 18.27 18.57 19.27 19.57 20.27 20.57 21.27 21.57 22.27 22.57 23.27
16.28 16.58 17.28 17.58 18.28 18.58 19.28 19.58 20.28 20.58 21.28 21.58 22.28 22.58 23.28
16.29 16.59 17.29 17.59 18.29 18.59 19.29 19.59 20.29 20.59 21.29 21.59 22.29 22.59 23.29
16.30 17.00 17.30 18.00 18.30 19.00 19.30 20.00 20.30 21.00 21.30 22.00 22.30 23.00 23.30
16.31 17.01 17.31 18.01 18.31 19.01 19.31 20.01 20.31 21.01 21.31 22.01 22.31 23.01 23.31
16.33 17.03 17.33 18.03 18.33 19.03 19.33 20.02 20.32 21.02 21.32 22.02 22.32 23.02 23.32
16.35 17.05 17.35 18.05 18.35 19.05 19.35 20.03 20.33 21.03 21.33 22.03 22.33 23.03 23.33
16.36 17.06 17.36 18.06 18.36 19.06 19.36 20.04 20.34 21.04 21.34 22.04 22.34 23.04 23.34
16.37 17.07 17.37 18.07 18.37 19.07 19.37 20.05 20.35 21.05 21.35 22.05 22.35 23.05 23.35
16.38 17.08 17.38 18.08 18.38 19.08 19.38 20.06 20.36 21.06 21.36 22.06 22.36 23.06 23.36
16.39 17.09 17.39 18.09 18.39 19.09 19.39 20.07 20.37 21.07 21.37 22.07 22.37 23.07 23.37
16.40 17.10 17.40 18.10 18.40 19.10 19.40 20.08 20,38 21.08 21,38 22.08 22.38 23.08 23.38
16.4217.1217.42 18.12 18.42 19.1219.42 | | | | | | | |

| | | | | | | 20.1020.40 21.10 21.40 22.10 22.40 23.10 23.40
16.43 17.13 17.43 18.13 18.43 19.13 19.43
16.45 17.15 17.45 18.15 18.45 19.15 19.45
16.47 17.17 17.47 18.17 18.47 19.17 19.47
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|Sonn- und Feiertag|

Kastel/P.-Sander-Str. > Kastel/Krautg. > Bretzenh./Gutenb.-Center

Peter-Sander-Stralle A
Fritz-Ullmann-StralRe A
Lorenz-Schott-StraRe A
Anna-Birle-Strae A
Otto-Suhr-Ring B
Castellumstralle C
CastellumstraRe A
Krautgarten A
Rémerstralle A
Ratsherrenweg A
Uthmannstrale B
Kostheim/Hallenbad A
Paulusplatz A
Kastel/Bahnhof A
Kastel/Briickenkopf A
Landtag A

Briickenplatz B
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus A
Hoéfchen/Listmann A
Schillerplatz A
Munsterplatz A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof F
Hauptbahnhof West B
Universitat |

Botanischer Garten B
Backhaushohl B

Draiser Stralle B
Martin-Kirchner-Strale B
Ludwig-Nauth-Strae D
Hans-Bockler-Strale D
Karl-Zérgiebel-Stralle B
St. Bernhard B
Albert-Stohr-Strae/IGS B
Hinkelsteinerstralle B
Roter Weg B

Siidring D

Sudring E
Wilhelm-Quetsch-Strale D
Gutenberg-Center Ost B
Gutenberg-Center B

9.

-

8.53 9.23 9.53 10.23 10.53 11.23 11.53 12.23 12.53 13.23 13.53 14.23 14.53 15.23 15.53 16.23 16.53 17.23 17.53
8.54 9.24 9.54 10.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54 13.24 13.54 14.24 14.54 15.24 15.54 16.24 16.54 17.24 17.54
8.57 9.27 9.57 10.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.27 12.57 13.27 13.57 14.27 14.57 15.27 15.57 16.27 16.57 17.27 17.57
8.58 9.28 9.58 10.28 10.58 11.28 11.58 12.28 12.58 13.28 13.58 14.28 14.58 15.28 15.58 16.28 16.58 17.28 17.58
8.59 9.29 9.5910.29 10.59 11.29 11.59 12.29 12.59 13.29 13.59 14.29 14.59 15.29 15.59 16.29 16.59 17.29 17.59
9.00 9.3010.00 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00 13.30 14.00 14.30 15.00 15.30 16.00 16.30 17.00 17.30 18.00
9.01 9.3110.0110.31 11.01 11.31 12.01 12.31 13.01 13.31 14.01 14.31 15.01 15.31 16.01 16.31 17.01 17.31 18.01
9.02 9.3210.02 10.32 11.02 11.32 12.02 12.32 13.02 13.32 14.02 14.32 15.02 15.32 16.02 16.32 17.02 17.32 18.02
9.03 9.3310.03 10.33 11.03 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.03 13.33 14.03 14.33 15.03 15.33 16.03 16.33 17.03 17.33 18.03
9.04 9.3410.04 10.34 11.04 11.34 12.04 12.34 13.04 13.34 14.04 14.34 15.04 15.34 16.04 16.34 17.04 17.34 18.04
9.05 9.3510.0510.35 11.05 11.35 12.05 12.35 13.05 13.35 14.05 14.35 15.05 15.35 16.05 16.35 17.05 17.35 18.05
9.06 9.36 10.06 10.36 11.06 11.36 12.06 12.36 13.06 13.36 14.06 14.36 15.06 15.36 16.06 16.36 17.06 17.36 18.06
9.07 9.37 10.07 10.37 11.07 11.37 12.07 12.37 13.07 13.37 14.07 14.37 15.07 15.37 16.07 16.37 17.07 17.37 18.07
9.08 9.38 10.08 10.38 11.08 11.38 12.08 12.38 13.08 13.38 14.08 14.38 15.08 15.38 16.08 16.38 17.08 17.38 18.08

0 9.4010.10 10.40 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.10 13.40 14.10 14.40 15.10 15.40 16.10 16.40 17.10 17.40 18.10

Peter-Sander-Strale A
Fritz-Ullmann-StralRe A
Lorenz-Schott-StraRe A
Anna-Birle-Strale A
Otto-Suhr-Ring B
Castellumstralle C
CastellumstraRe A
Krautgarten A
Rémerstralle A
Ratsherrenweg A
Uthmannstrale B
Kostheim/Hallenbad A
Paulusplatz A
Kastel/Bahnhof A
Kastel/Briickenkopf A
Landtag A

Briickenplatz B
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus A
Héfchen/Listmann A
Schillerplatz A
Munsterplatz A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof F
Hauptbahnhof West B
Universitat |

Botanischer Garten B
Backhaushohl B

Draiser Stralle B
Martin-Kirchner-Strale B
Ludwig-Nauth-Strae D
Hans-Bockler-Strale D
Karl-Zérgiebel-Stralle B
St. Bernhard B
Albert-Stohr-StraRe/IGS B
Hinkelsteinerstralle B
Roter Weg B

Siidring D

Sidring E
Wilhelm-Quetsch-Strale D
Gutenberg-Center Ost B
Gutenberg-Center B

18.23 18.53 19.23 19.53 20.23 20.53 21.23 21.55 22.25
18.24 18.54 19.24 19.54 20.24 20.54 21.24 21.56 22.26
18.27 18.57 19.27 19.57 20.27 20.57 21.27 21.59 22.29
18.28 18.58 19.28 19.58 20.28 20.58 21.28 22.00 22.30
18.29 18.59 19.29 19.59 20.29 20.59 21.29 22.01 22.31
18.30 19.00 19.30 20.00 20.30 21.00 21.30 22.02 22.32
18.31 19.01 19.31 20.01 20.31 21.01 21.31 22.03 22.33
18.32 19.02 19.32 20.02 20.32 21.02 21.32 22.04 22.34
18.33 19.03 19.33 20.03 20.33 21.03 21.33 22.05 22.35
18.34 19.04 19.34 20.04 20.34 21.04 21.34 22.06 22.36
18.35 19.05 19.35 20.05 20.35 21.05 21.35 22.07 22.37
18.36 19.06 19.36 20.06 20.36 21.06 21.36 22.08 22.38
18.37 19.07 19.37 20.07 20.37 21.07 21.37 22.09 22.39
18.38 19.08 19.38 20.08 20.38 21.08 21.38 22.10 22.40

18.40 19.10 19.40 20.10 20.40 21.10 21.40 22.12 22.42
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